FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 1 /17 -
■Specifications                Product specifications and appearance are subject to change without advance notice.
Model  name FP-ZUH12000
Size 0.8 in, 16:10 aspect ratio
Display method 1 Chip DLP®
Number of pixels 2,304,000 pixel (1920 x 1200)
Lens Optional Lenses (Sold separately)
Light source Laser diode
Brightness (ANSI lm)*1 12,000 lm / 12,400 lm (Center)*2
Light source life*3 Up to about 20,000 hours
Contrast ratio*4 25,000:1
Maximum display resolution(WxH) 4K 3840 x 2400 (4K mode ON)
HDMI® 1 TypeA HDMI® 2.0 (Compatible with HDCP 2.3)
HDMI® 2 TypeA HDMI® 2.0 (Compatible with HDCP 2.3)
HDBaseTTM RJ-45 HDBaseTTM 3.0
SDI BNC 12G/3G SDI
HDMI® TypeA HDMI® 2.0 (Compatible with HDCP 2.3)
SDI BNC 12G/3G SDI
LAN RJ-45 for network connection (10BASE-T/100Base-TX）
HDBaseTTM RJ-45 for projector connection control
RS-232C D-Sub 9Pin male for projector connection control
Remote IN REMOTE M3.5 mm stereo mini jack for wired remote control
USB TypeA DC 5V 2A(Max), for maintenance
Power supply AC 100-120V, AC 220-240V　50/60 Hz
Maximum 900 W
Normal 780 W
Eco 400 W
Standby Approx.0.5 W
Network standby Approx.8.0 W
Dimensions
Weight Approx.18.1 kg(39.9 lb)
Normal 38 dB
Eco 36 dB
Operating temperature 0-40 ℃ (32-104 °F)
Operating humidity 10-85% (without condensation)
Storage temperature -20-60 ℃ (-4-140 °F)
Power cord 3.0m (9.8ft)
Lens adapter(for FP-ZL034)
Adapter cap
Body cap
Remote control unit
Remote control battery (AAA type x2)
Basic manual
*1 Brightness value is the average for this model at the time of shipment, based on ANSI standards.
     Measured with optional FP-ZL125 lens at 100% Light Output and "Bright" Picture Mode.
*2 Brightness in the center area of the screen, measured with optional FP-ZL125 lens at 100% Light Output and "Bright" Picture Mode.
*3 The estimated time taken for the light source brightness to decrease by half. Varies with the operating environment and conditions of use.
*4 Based on "Dynamic Black" being ON.
*5 Acoustic noise level is measured in accordance with ISO 7779.
　535 mm (W) x 396 mm (D) x 189 mm (H)
　(Excluding adjustable feet and protruding parts)
Accessories included
Noise level*5
Operating environment
Power consumption
　DLP®chip
Terminals
Video IN
Video OUT
Control
Others
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 2 /17 -
■Remote control unit                    ■Remote control receiving range
■Software(Free)
・Warping and Blending Tool for FP-ZUH series (Windows OS)︓Software for setting geometric correction and edge blending.
・FUJIFILM PROJECTOR MANAGEMENT TOOL︓For managing and controlling FUJIFILM projector products over a network.
■Optional lens
※6 Throw ratio is the throw distance divided by the screen width.
■Accessories
※7 Ceiling installations should be performed only by qualified technicians.
■Terminals
FP-ZL034 (0.34-0.41)
FP-ZL050 (0.50-0.65)
FP-ZL125 (1.25-2.00)
Zoom lens (TR*6)
1 HDMI®1 IN
2 HDMI®2 IN
3 HDBaseTTM
4 12G/3G SDI IN
5 HDMI®OUT
6 12G/3G SDI OUT
7 USB
8 REMOTE
9 LAN
10 RS-232C
Model  name FPA-RC3
Power supply　 DC3V (AAA type x2)
Receiving angle Top ±30 °. Front and Rear -15 °-+45 °
Receiving distance Approx.12.0 m (39.4ft)
Dimensions 45 x 200 x 20 mm (1.8 x 7.8 x 0.8 in)
Weight Approx.87g (0.19 lb)（without battery）
FPM-KZ100S
Dust filter FP-AF60A (Filter set) / AF60F (Filter )
Ceiling mount bracket※7
(6-axis adjustment)
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 3 /17 -
■Notes on projector installation
・When installing the projector, choose a location where the vents will be a safe distance from walls or other obstructions. When
installing units one above another, for example on shelves, leave no less than approximately 10 cm (0.33 ft) between the shelves
and the wall.
・When installing two or more projectors side-by-side, please maintain installation spacing suitable for the environmental
temperature (the ambient temperature). You will also need to ensure that the warm air from the exhaust vent does not enter any
of the projectorsʼ intake vents.
・Do not obstruct the vents. The build-up of heat inside the projector could cause fire.
・After startup, the image may shift by a few pixels until the lens temperature stabilizes.  Check the image after 30 minutes to 1
hour.  Do not adjust blending until stabilization is complete. If the projector is installed in a location where heat builds up, the
image may become unstable. Please ensure that the installation meets the following conditions.
■Ceiling mount installation precautions
・When suspending the projector from the ceiling, be sure to use the specified ceiling mount.
・When installing the projector, attach the drop-prevention kit included with the ceiling mount. Refer to your dealer if you require
a drop-prevention kit.
・Ceiling installations should be performed only by qualified technicians.
・See the ceiling mount installation instructions for details.
Ceiling Mount Screw Specifications
Bottom
Screw tightening torque: 4.0 ± 0.5 N・m
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 4 /17 -
■Dimensions 1: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached
Lens setting: Mount axis 90° / Lens axis 180°
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 5 /17 -
■Dimensions 2: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached
Lens setting: Mount axis 0° / Lens axis 180°
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 6 /17 -
■Dimensions 3: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached
Lens setting: Mount axis 90° / Lens axis 0°
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 7 /17 -
■Dimensions 4: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached
Lens setting: Mount axis 90° / Lens axis 270°
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 8 /17 -
■Dimensions 5: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached
Lens setting: Mount axis 0° / Lens axis 90°
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 9 /17 -
■Dimensions 6: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached
Lens setting: Mount axis 90° / Lens axis 90°
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 10 /17 -
■Dimensions 7: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL050 attached
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 11 /17 -
■Dimensions 8: With Zoom Lens FP-ZL125 attached
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 12 /17 -
■Projection distance tables
・Figures are approximate, differing from the actual values by a few percent.
・More details on projection distance are available via a simulator on the
Fujifilm website.
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 13 /17 -
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 14 /17 -
■Lens shift range
【With Zoom Lens FP-ZL034 attached】
【With Zoom Lens FP-ZL050 attached】            【With Zoom Lens FP-ZL125 attached】
■Installable angle
・Supports 360-degree installation.
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 15 /17 -
■Geometric correction range
・Figures are approximations and may vary from the actual values by a few percent. Adjustments to focus may fail to produce the desired
results at higher values.
・The correction range is based on a lens shift position of ±0% vertical (V), ±0% horizontal (H).
(1) Horizontal keystone correction (top view) (2) Vertical keystone correction (side view)
(3) Concave horizontal curvature correction (top view) (4) Concave vertical curvature correction (side view)
(5) Convex horizontal curvature correction (top view) (6) Convex vertical curvature correction (side view)
(1) Horizontal (2) Vertical
(3) Concave
horizontal
(4) Concave
vertical
(5) Convex
horizontal
(6) Convex
vertical
Correction
angle “A”
Correction
angle “B”
Minimum R/L
value
Minimum R/L
value
Minimum R/L
value
Minimum R/L
value
FP-ZL034 ±5° ±5° 1.50 1.41 4.73 2.14
FP-ZL050 ±20° ±10° 1.24 0.80 4.33 1.67
FP-ZL125 ±40° ±20° 0.35 0.20 0.59 0.32
Keystone correction Screen curvature correction
Optional lens model No.
B
Screen
Screen
L: Throw distance
R: Arc radius
L: Throw distance
R: Arc radius
L: Throw distance
R: Arc radius
L: Throw distance
R: Arc radius
Screen Screen
Screen
Arc center
Screen
Arc center
Arc center Arc center
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 16 /17 -
■Supported resolutions
【HDMI®1・HDMI®2 / HDBaseTTM】
Signal V Sync YCbCr 4:2:2
 Format  (Hz) 8 bit 10 bit 12 bit 8 bit 10 bit 12 bit 8 bit
VGA 640x480 4:3 60 V V V V V V V
SVGA 800x600 4:3 60 V V V V V V V
XGA 1024x768 4:3 60 V V V V V V V
WXGA 1280x768 15:9 60 V V V V V V V
WXGA 1280x800 16:10 60 V V V V V V V
SXGA- 1280x960 4:3 60 V V V V V V V
SXGA 1280x1024 5:4 60 V V V V V V V
WXGA 1360x768 16:9 60 V V V V V V V
FWXGA 1366x768 16:9 60 V V V V V V V
WXGA+ 1440x900 16:10 60 V V V V V V V
HD+ 1600x900 16:9 60 V V V V V V V
UXGA 1600x1200 4:3 60 V V V V V V V
WSXGA+ 1680x1050 16:10 60 V V V V V V V
WUXGA 1920X1200 16:10 60 V V V V V V V
24 V V V V V V V
25 V V V V V V V
30 V V V V V V V
50 V V V V V V V
60 V V V V V V V
24 V V V V V V V
25 V V V V V V V
30 V V V V V V V
50 V - - V - - V
60 V - - V - - V
59.94 V V V V V V V
60 V V V V V V V
EDTV (576p) 720X576 5:4 50 V V V V V V V
50 V V V V V V V
59.94 V V V V V V V
60 V V V V V V V
120 V V V V V V V
23.98 V V V V V V V
24 V V V V V V V
25 V V V V V V V
29.97 V V V V V V V
30 V V V V V V V
50 V V V V V V V
59.94 V V V V V V V
60 V V V V V V V
120 V V V V V V V
24 V V V V V V V
25 V V V V V V V
30 V V V V V V V
50 V - - V - - V
60 V - - V - - V
24 V V V V V V V
25 V V V V V V V
30 V V V V V V V
50 V - - V - - V
60 V - - V - - V
120 V V V V V V V
240 V - - - - - -
Signal Type Resolution Aspect Ratio
RGB YCbCr 4:4:4
UWFHD 2560x1080
3:2
21:9
High Frame Rate 1080p 1920x1080 16:9
DCI 4K 4096x2160 19:10
4K
3840x2160 16:9
HDTV (1080p) 1920x1080 16:9
4K UHD (2160p)
HDTV (720p) 1280x720 16:9
EDTV (480p) 720X480
Video
PC
4K WQUXGA 3840x2400 16:10
FP-ZUH12000_E_0701/2026
PROJECTOR  FP-ZUH12000
- 17 /17 -
【12G / 3G -SDI】
信号 垂直周波数 YCbCr 4:2:2
 フォーマット （Hz) 10 bit 12 bit
25 V -
29.97 V -
30 V -
50 V -
59.94 V -
60 V -
23.98 V V
24 V V
25 V V
29.97 V V
30 V V
50 V -
59.94 V -
60 V -
23.98 V -
24 V -
25 V -
29.97 V -
30 V -
50 V -
59.94 V -
60 V -
23.98 V V
24 V V
25 V V
29.97 V V
30 V V
50 V -
59.94 V -
60 V -
12G-SDI
UHDTV (2160p) 3840x2160
HD-SDI
HDTV (720p) 1280x720 16:9
HDTV (1080p)
解像度 アスペクト⽐信号タイプ
16:9
DCI 4K (2160p) 4096x2160 19:10
1920x1080 16:9
3G-SDI
Level-A
HDTV (1080p) 1920x1080 16:9